

20.12.2021

Present: Plaintiff Virender Singh in person.

Defendant Harpal Singh in person.

Put up for further proceedings on 17.02.2022.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Additional District Judge-03
East/Karkardooma/Delhi
20.12.2021