

17.02.2022

As per Order No. 996/1016/Judl.Br./East/KKD/Delhi/2022 dt. 11.02.2022, file is taken up physically.

Pr: Plaintiff with counsel Mukesh Sharma , physically present.

Defendant with counsel Swaran Singh, physically present.

Put up for arguments on 08.03.2022.

Rajesh Kumar

ADJ-03(East)

KKD Courts-17.02.2022